

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP (C) No. 1938/2021
CM No. 7283/2021 in
WP (C) No. 1944/2021
CM No. 7301/2021

Rajinder Singh

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

Union Territory of J and K

..... Respondents(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

22.08.2022

None present.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List on 18.11.2022.

**(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge**

Jammu
22.08.2022
Renu